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Juntos ao topo!

CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LIST CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LIST 
 Company Name Country Attendee 2nd Attendee email address

Across Logistics S.L.U SPAIN Juan Antonio Subirats Gerardo Esteban Tascon juan@acrosslogistics.com 

Across Logistics  Ltd CHINA Ramon Macho ramon@acrosslogistics.com

AGL Cargo BRAZIL Mauricio Gulfier mauricio.gulfier@aglcargo.com

Arnaud Logis SA PORTUGAL Antonio Teixeira helder.ferreira@arnaud.pt

Arnaud Logis PORTUGAL Liliana Ribeiro helder.ferreira@arnaud.pt

Arnaud Mozambique Lda MOZAMBIQUE Moises Junior info.mz@arnaud.pt

Arnaud Logis PORTUGAL Helder Ferreira helder.ferreira@arnaud.pt

Cargowise AUSTRALIA Barbara Mariani barbara.mariani@wisetechglobal.com

Codognotto Portugal Lda PORTUGAL Armando Fernandez armando.fernandes@codognotto.com

Codognotto Portugal Lda PORTUGAL Bernardo Guinea armando.fernandes@codognotto.com

Codognotto Portugal Lda PORTUGAL Maria Silva armando.fernandes@codognotto.com

DLS SAS - Douane Logistique et Services FRANCE Gregory Faine gregory.faine@dls-sas.fr

DLS SAS - Douane Logistique et Services FRANCE Sofiane Ali-Rachedi sofiane@dls-sas.fr

DLS SAS - Douane Logistique et Services FRANCE Ennrick Bouffin Maro Bouffin ennrick@dls-sas.fr

Lueders & Stange KG GERMANY Jonas Conrad jc@luedersundstange.de

Marka Logistics Co. Ltd CHINA Yu Hong Randi cindy.yu@markalogistics.com

Marka Logistics Co. Ltd CHINA Tracy Zhengdanshan Doris Dong

SI FREIGHT PRIVATE LIMITED (Spedition) INDIA Harpreet Singh harpreetsingh@speditionindia.com

THAMES - VIP TABLE ITALY Cristian Novelli cristian.novelli@thamesmarinew.com

THAMES  ITALY Nicholas Tyre cristian.novelli@thamesmarinew.com

THAMES ITALY Rosalyn De Leon cristian.novelli@thamesmarinew.com

3L - Leemark Logistics Ltd. CHINA Michael Lee michaellee@3l-leemark.com

8 Freight Germany GmBh GERMANY Rachel Nguyen rachel.nguyen@8-freight.net

All Trans Cargo Corp. ECUADOR / VENEZUELA Ana Maria Gonzales amgonzalez@alltranscargomiami.com

Al Zafer International Shipping & Logistics Solutions EGYPT Mohamed Tawfik airimport@alzaferintl.com

Al Zafer International Shipping & Logistics Solutions EGYPT Mostafa Alahtam airimport@alzaferintl.com

Al Zafer International Shipping & Logistics Solutions EGYPT Gamal Lotfy airimport@alzaferintl.com

Amarine Shipping Co. Ltd. SOUTH KOREA Cesar Sim cesar@u-amarine.com

AOF Cargo logistics co.,Ltd TAIWAN Linda Jan linda.jan@aofcargo.com.tw

ASG Wind Transport ROMANIA Anda Urzica alinai@asgwind.eu

ATA Logistics Argentina ARGENTINA Facundo Carboni facundocarboni@atalogistics.com.ar 

Atlas Shipping Services Ltd INDIA Suvankar Ghosh suvankar.ghosh@atlasdecargo.com

Atlas Shipping Services Ltd INDIA Sushil Gupta sushil@atlasdecargo.com

Base International Freight Srl ITALY Riccardo Cimellaro e.colciago@baseint.it

Base International Freight Srl ITALY Emanuela Colciago e.colciago@baseint.it

Canworld Logistics Inc. CANADA Sam Kundra  sales@canworld.ca
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Cargo Fly S.R.O. CZ Vladislav Rylich vlada@cargofly.cz

Cargo Consolidators Agency Ltd TRINIDAD Sean Patience sean.patience@cargotrinidad.com

Caspi Freight Forwarding & Customs Clearing Agents Ltd ISRAEL Oren Cohen oren@h-caspi.co.il

Ceferino Nogueira S.A. (GRUPO NOGAR) SPAIN Susana Prieto susana.pieto@gruponogar.com

Ceferino Nogueira S.A. (GRUPO NOGAR) SPAIN Brais Alvarez susana.pieto@gruponogar.com

Centaurea Professional Logistics BRAZIL Alessandra Lopasso alessandra.lopasso@centaurea.com.br

Codognotto Italia Spa ITALY Alessandro Codognotto alessandro.codognotto@codognotto.com

Cole International USA John Boomhover john.boomhover@coleintl.com

Cole International Inc. CANADA Atul Roy atul.roy@coleintl.com

Compass Sea & Air Cargo UAE Abdul Sameer Mohammed ceo@compasslog.com

Compass Ocean Logistics SAUDI ARABIA Aftab aftab.alam@compasslog.com

Connect Freight Services PAKISTAN Muhammad Nauman Shahzad Naeem Awan s.awan@connectfreight.com.pk

Controlo Cargo Services Ltd UK Farhan Ahmad atyas@controlo.co.uk

Controlo Cargo Services Ltd UK Andy Tyas atyas@controlo.co.uk

CTT Worldwide Lojistik Anonim Sirketi TURKEY Dila Yaginli dila.yaginli@ctt.com.tr

CTT Worldwide Lojistik Anonim Sirketi TURKEY Derya Gokcen derya.gokcen@ctt.com.tr

Damber Logistics S DE RL DE CV MEXICO Mario Lopez Paulina Lopez lopez.mario@damber.com.mx

Dart Global Logistics (PVT) LTD INDIA Anton Ananda Raj anton.mgt@dartglobal.com

Dart Global Logistics (PVT) LTD BANGLADESH Dhanesh Kellapatha dhanesh@dartglobal.com

Dart Global Logistics (PVT) LTD SRI LANKA Jarka Grobelna jaroslawa@dartglobal.com

ECU Worldwide BELGIUM Smaragda Mexi smaragdamexi@ecuworldwide.com

E & F Logistics Solutions Ltd CYPRUS Elio Eliophotou e.eliophotou@eflogistics.eu

E & F Logistics Solutions Ltd CYPRUS Constantinos Fasoulis e.eliophotou@eflogistics.eu

E-Freight Solutions Inc. USA Chuck Simmons chuck_simmons@e-freightgroup.com

Egypt Logistics Ltd EGYPT Mahmoud Moneer Mohamed Fouda gm@egylog.com

Flat World Global Solutions USA Jim Kinney jkinney@flatworldgs.com

Flat World Global Solutions USA Kirk Ferrell kferrell@flatworldgs.com

Garinmopoint Cia Ltda - GP Logistics ECUADOR  Carlos Villacis Diego Moncayo gpmark3@garinmopoint.com

Gia Linh Logistics Services Co., Ltd VIETNAM Lucia Nguyen Thi Luyen Huynh Le Hoa Mai lucia@glevietnam.com.vn 

Gia Linh Logistics Services Co., Ltd VIETNAM Jereemy Tan jereemy.tan@glevietnam.com.vn

Grupo Caliche Spain SPAIN Luis Gimeno luis.gimeno@caliche.es

Global 506 Logistics SA COSTA RICA Asdrubal Mora amora@global506.com

Gmh Colombia Sas (Turinza) COLOMBIA Jhon Martinez j.martinez@turinza.com

Goodada IRELAND Aidan Conaty aidan@goodada.com

Goodman GLS Co. Ltd., KOREA Ken Jeon ken.jeon@goodmangls.com

H & Friends Freight  SINGAPORE Han (Jay) Hongjiu jay@hnfriends.com

H & FRIEND GTL INDIA PVT LTD - NON MPL INDIA Joe Kim joe@hnfriends.com

Imperial Blue Nigeria Ltd NIGERIA Fidelis Afamefuna Ikegwuonu imperialblueng@yahoo.com



Po
rtu

ga
l

16
th  A

nn
ua

l C
on

fer
en

ce
9 -

12
 O

cto
be

r 2
02

5
Po

rtu
ga

l
16

th  A
nn

ua
l C

on
fer

en
ce

9 -
12

 O
cto

be
r 2

02
5

TM

16th Annual Conference
9 -12 October 2025

Portugal

16

Conference Host

Juntos ao topo!

Innovative Ventures PVT LTD SRI LANKA Viraj Waidyathilaka sales@innovativelkcmb.com

Interport Global Logistics Pvt. Ltd. (H.Q.) INDIA Sameer Bendre sameer@interportglobal.com

Interport Global Logistics Pvt. Ltd. (H.Q.) INDIA Ashnaa Bendre ashnaa@interportglobal.com

JATCO FREIGHT SERVICES LLC - NON MPL SAUDI ARABIA Amin Jarouch amin@jatcofs.com

J.B. Logistic Ltda COLOMBIA Karl H. Lohmueller karl.lohmueller@jb-logistic.com

J.B Logistic Ltda COLOMBIA Mercedes Heerera karl.lohmueller@jb-logistic.com

Kargosmart Global Pte Ltd SINGAPORE Kharla Mae Llarenas Tabac kharlam@kargosmart.net

KTL Europe (UK) Ltd UK Myles Daly myles.daly@ktluk.com

KTL (Australia) Pty Ltd AUSTRALIA Rick Tankir rick@ktlaustralia.com

Latcomex SA ARGENTINA Matias De Cillis mdecillis@latcomex.com.ar

Lead Logistics Latin America PANAMA Arturo Vasconez arturo@vaspanama.com

Leopard Shipping & Logistics Limited BANGLADESH Anower Hossain Azmul Huda info@leopard-bd.com

Leopard Shipping & Logistics Limited BANGLADESH Jainul Abedin Nurul Afsar

Logisteel Srl ITALY Daniele Faggioni faggioni@logisteel.it

Logisteel Srl ITALY Martina Traggiai faggioni@logisteel.it

Mercator Cargo Systems Ltd. UK George Goehlert

Mercator Cargo Systems Ltd. UK Sophie Milnes

Mediaco Transit FRANCE Bernard Sardou b.sardou@mediacotransit.fr

Navigators shipping and Logistica FZE UAE Ramesh Pillai rpillai@navigatorslogistica.com

Neutral Consolidation Services LLP INDIA Ashwin Didwania

OnBoard Argentina ARGENTINA Fernando Calgaro Gonzalo De Hoz fernando@onboard.com.ar

Parisi Grand Smooth Logistics Ltd CHINA Patrick Lee tlm-patrickli@parisigs.com

Pentagon Freight Services AS NORWAY Espen Andve espen.andve@pentagonfreight.com

Pentagon International B.V. THE NETHERLANDS Maurice Rejintjes maurice.reijntjes@pentagonfreight.com

Peter Rathmann & Co. GmbH  GERMANY Tuan Le David Ehrhorn andreas_ehrhorn@rathmann-co.de

Peruvian Shipping SAC PERU Veronica Ruiz Aviles veronica.ruiz@peruvianshipping.com.pe

Peter Rathmann & Co. GmbH GERMANY Andreas Ehrhorn andreas_ehrhorn@rathmann-co.de

Out In Global Solutions Sa De Cv MESSICO Julio Herrera Alfredo Garza julio@herrera@outinglobal.com

Out In Global Solutions Sa De Cv MESSICO Jesus Garcia Cesar Salazar julio@herrera@outinglobal.com

PT DGL Expedisi Indonesia INDONESIA Jothi Iyer sjothi@dartglobal.com

Prime Transport USA Sam Fischel primetranww@aol.com

Pro-Shipping International, S.A. de C.V. MEXICO Carlos Arroyo Erik Negrete enegrete@proshipping.com.mx

Rail And Sail Logistics Pty Ltd SOUTH AFRICA Letitia Lange letitia@railandsail.co.za

Rail And Sail Logistics Pty Ltd SOUTH AFRICA letitia@railandsail.co.za

RFL Cargo SPAIN Sonia Moreno smoreno@rflcargo.com

RFL Cargo SPAIN Carlos Fernandez smoreno@rflcargo.com

RFL Cargo SPAIN Fausto Del Rio smoreno@rflcargo.com

RS Logistics Limited HONG KONG Anson Lam anson.lam@rslog.com
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Santova Logistics B.V. NETHERLANDS Robert  Bruggemann robert.bruggemann@santova.eu

TNP SFL ITALY/AUSTRALIA Lucas Puig lucas@tnpsfl.com

SINO GLOBAL LOGISTICS CO. LTD - NON MPL CHINA Siddhart Sinha siddhart@sinogloballogistics.com

Sikkas Kwick Handling Service p Ltd INDIA Rajeev Sikka rajeev-sikka@sikkas.com 

Sunbeam Freight Forwarding SENEGAL Nayimposa Mireille Tankoano mtankoano@sunbeamfreight.com

TCI International Logistics (Hong Kong) Ltd. CHINA Ricky Shon ricky.shon@mytcigroup.com.cn

Tramar Ati FRANCE Jennifer De Sousa jennifer.desousa@atitramar.fr

Tramar Ati FRANCE Mehdi Chenesseau jennifer.desousa@atitramar.fr

Trans Team Ltd BANGLADESH Kamruzzaman Ibne Amin Mehedi Imam Bobi kzamin@ttlrmk.com

Trasporti Internazionali Transmec Spa ITALY Giorgio Maria Mongeri gmongeri@transmecgroup.com

Trasporti Internazionali Transmec Spa ITALY Hajar Chahboun gmongeri@transmecgroup.com

Transmodal Corporation USA Anthony Ambrosio anthony.ambrosio@transmodal.net

Transmodal Corporation USA Max Kantzer  max.kantzer@transmodal.net 

Transmodal Corporation USA Keith Block keith.block@transmodal.net

Transmodal Corporation USA Henry Lee henry@transmodalasia.com

Transpacific International Consolidator PHILIPPINES Marissa Galbis Eden Cruzada mge@tici.com.ph

Tricargo sp. z o.o. sp. k. POLAND Rafal Siennicki rafal.siennicki@tricargo.eu

Triple Eagle Forwarding (Taiwan) LTD. TAIWAN Eric Hsu eric@triple-eagle.com.tw

WCM Logistics USA Carlton (Tres) Blair Iii tres.b@wcmchs.com

WCM Logistics USA Jan jan.p@wcmchs.com

Watson Global Logistics BELGIUM Gerrit Wellens gerrit@watsonglobal.eu

Watson Global Logistics BELGIUM Karel Geert karel.geerts@herbert-watson.be

We Logistics MOROCCO  Chraiet houssem.chraiet@we-logistics.net

Windfreight Express Total Logistics, Inc. PHILIPPINES Michael V. Maranan Unique M. Maranan mvm@windfreightexpress.com

World Transport Overseas S.A GREECE Maria Georgiou maria.georgiou@wto.com

World Transport Overseas S.A GREECE Stavros Kanapitsas stavros.kanapitsas@wto.com

Zust & Bachmeier SWITZERLAND Fabio Lorenzi fabio.lorenzi@zust-bachmeier.com

Zust & Bachmeier SWITZERLAND Alessio Fregnan 


